LEIT® X and XRC Controller Specifications
Section 02810
Part 1 Introduction
1.1	 The LEIT X and XRC series irrigation controllers are an advanced water-management irrigation control system. The controller utilizes ambient light as the
source of energy to operate up to 28 valves using a low voltage, high efficiency, watertight, 2-way magnetic solenoid actuator that operates at 5-volts
alternating pulse.  The LEIT X and XRC controllers have a menu-based program with straightforward features allowing for a wide range of irrigation
applications. The LEIT X and XRC features includes 4 programs with 3 start times per program, run time up to 5 hours and 59 minutes per valve, budget,
rain delay, status report, history reports and manual run. The controller’s power comes from an advanced time-tested photo voltaic module, which

one group and any number of stations per group together (if hydraulic
limitations are not exceeded)
Ordering Information
Model X10 10-stations plus MV/P
Model X12 12-stations plus MV/P
Model X16 16-stations plus MV/P
Model X20 20-stations plus MV/P
Model X24 24-stations plus MV/P
Model X28 28-stations plus MV/P
LEIT Link Handset
LEIT Multi-Pro Remote with up to 99 controllers
LEIT Link Master Remote with up to 99 groups, 99 controllers per group
Valves
160HE-075 3/4” plastic valve with flow control
160HE-100 1” plastic valve with flow control
160HE-150 1 1/2” plastic valve with flow control
160HE-200 2” plastic valve with flow control
Actuator
LEMA 1600HE solenoid actuator
Valve Adapters
DIG valve adapters are compatible with the following valves: